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200510120005
30710

10/12/2005
08:31:33

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

RIVERWOODS
PROPERTIES
LLC

Sec:17
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200510120005
30740

10/12/2005
08:31:36

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

THATENHURS
T, PATRICIA A

Sec:34
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

200510310005
64790

10/31/2005
02:54:49

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:17
Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:S
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200510120005
30720

10/12/2005
08:31:34

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

35 57 Lot#:CA Lot:1
Book:35 Pg:57
Sub:INVERNE
SS COVE
PHASE 1

200510120005
30730

10/12/2005
08:31:35

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ARNWINE,
JOHN E

Sec:34
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

200510140005
36930

10/14/2005
11:25:23

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

GNC LLC 26 8 Lot#:1 Book:26
Pg:8
Sub:HIDDEN
LAKE
ESTATES

200510140005
36920

10/14/2005
11:25:22

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

AMERICA
LAND DEV INC

Sec:30
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST


