Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= BELLSOUTH TELECOMMUNICATIONS INC; Date Recorded= 2005/10;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200510120005 30710	10/12/2005 08:31:33	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	RIVERWOODS PROPERTIES LLC						Sec:17 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200510120005 30740	10/12/2005 08:31:36	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	THATENHURS T, PATRICIA A						Sec:34 Twn:20S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
200510310005 64790	10/31/2005 02:54:49	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Sec:17 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:S BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200510120005 30720	10/12/2005 08:31:34	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	INVESTMENT ASSOCIATES LLC			35	57		Lot#:CA Lot:1 Book:35 Pg:57 Sub:INVERNE SS COVE PHASE 1
200510120005 30730	10/12/2005 08:31:35	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ARNWINE, JOHN E						Sec:34 Twn:20S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
200510140005 36930	10/14/2005 11:25:23	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	GNC LLC			26	8		Lot#:1 Book:26 Pg:8 Sub:HIDDEN LAKE ESTATES
200510140005 36920	10/14/2005 11:25:22	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	AMERICA LAND DEV INC						Sec:30 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST